
LOT 5 BLOCK C QUAIL RIDGE
ESTATES S/D UNIT 1.

CANADAY BARBARA
1810 SW IRONWOOD DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02664-135

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0300 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/21/2023 KS 0.15 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

126,055
1,850
18,500

146,405
49,456
96,949

HX HB SX 96,949
0

146,405
0

148,383

1296/2711 6/19/2015 WD Q I 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PONNIAH & KAMALASANI 

BARBARA CANADAY

1060/2108 9/29/2005 WD Q I 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVE BLIGE

PANCHAMIRTHAM

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

150 MAINT/ALTR 50 04/24/2014

700 SFR 249 04/25/1996

2016HX Base Yr

1810 SW IRONWOOD DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,393 117.4000 131.49 183,166 1996 1996 0 0 0 31.18 68.82

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 100 100 100 9,049

BAS 1,132 100 1,132 102,437

FGR 264 55 145 13,121

FOP 52 30 16 1,448

1,548 1,393 126,055

BAS= W17 BAS= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W24 S28 E2 S2 E9 N2 E3 FOP=
E13 N4 W13 S4$ N4 E13 S4E3 S2 E9 N2 E2 N6 FGR= E12 N22 W12
S22$ N22$.

BAS

17

24

28

2
2

9
2

3

4

13

4

3
2

9
2

2

6

22

BAS 10

10

10

10

FOP

13

4

13

4

FGR

12

22

12

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 822.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,850

1,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 83.00 80.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


